
Katsastus Ilmahirvi 11.2.2012 Inkoo

Sij Nimi Seura Sarja A B Paras Uus.

1 Krister Holmberg Breds M 98 96 98

2 Henrik Holmberg Breds M 93 95 95 59

3 Staffan Holmström Breds M 94 95 95 58

4 Niklas Hyvärinen Breds M 91 95 95 18

5 Jouni Sonntag BSPA M 91 94 94

6 Marko Laine V-S M 89 87 89

7 Keijo Aalto SMY M 87 78 87

Sij Nimi Seura Sarja A B Paras

1 Reijo Salomaa SSG M50 85 85 85

2 Heikki Ruohonen MKMS M50 79 85 85 poissa

3 Tapani Lyytinen JEK M50 68 73 73

Sij Nimi Seura Sarja A B Paras

1 Jouko Mutka Breds M60 95 91 95

2 Bertel Holmström Breds M60 91 87 91

3 Anders Holmberg Breds M60 88 87 88

4 Bror Skogster SSG M60 80 87 87

Sij Nimi Seura Sarja A B Paras

1 Ilkka Hemmilä SMY M70 88 70 88

2 Raimo Markkanen JEK M70 53 52 53

Sij Nimi Seura Sarja A B Paras

1 Leena Peltonen SSG N 69 78 78

Sij Nimi Seura Sarja A B Paras

1 Micaela Qvarnström Breds S20 88 86 88

Sij Nimi Seura Sarja A B Paras

1 Theo Wasström Breds S17 82 79 82

2 Anssi Räsänen BSPA S17 69 56 69

Sij Nimi Seura Sarja A B Paras

1 Liina Laine V-S S15 77 77 77

Katsastus Ilmaluodikko 11.2.2012 Inkoo

Sij Nimi Seura Sarja A B Paras Uus.

1 Krister Holmberg Breds M 100 93 100

2 Staffan Holmström Breds M 91 97 97

3 Niklas Hyvärinen Breds M 90 95 95 10

4 Marko Laine V-S M 95 92 95 9

5 Keijo Aalto SMY M 88 94 94

6 Henrik Holmberg Breds M 88 85 88

7 Jouni Sonntag BSPA M 82 88 88



Sij Nimi Seura Sarja A B Paras

1 Heikki Ruohonen MKMS M50 85 91 91

2 Reijo Salomaa SSG M50 90 88 90

3 Tapani Lyytinen JEK M50 69 74 74

Sij Nimi Seura Sarja A B Paras

1 Jouko Mutka Breds M60 94 91 94

2 Bror Skogster SSG M60 77 90 90

3 Anders Holmberg Breds M60 89 82 89

4 Bertel Holmström Breds M60 77 81 81

Sij Nimi Seura Sarja A B Paras

1 Ilkka Hemmilä SMY M70 89 92 92

2 Raimo Markkanen JEK M70 58 75 75

Sij Nimi Seura Sarja A B Paras

1 Theo Wasström Breds S17 66 70 70

2 Anssi Räsänen BSPA S17 60 43 60

Sij Nimi Seura Sarja A B Paras

1 Liina Laine V-S S13 99 98 99

2 Aliina Nikula V-S S13 83 83 83

Sij Nimi Seura Sarja A B Paras

1 Leena Peltonen SSG N 67 89 89


